
     2016 RICE INVITATIONAL

September 23-25 GRBTC

Flight 1A Singles

Alizee Michaud - Auburn

Fri. 

Julia O'Loughlin - Denver

Sat Sat

Dominika Bashota - TCU

Fri.

Wendy Zhang - Rice

Sun Taylor Russo - Auburn Sun

Fri. 

Neda Koprcina - Texas

Sat Sat

Miriam Rossell - UTSA

Fri.

Katherine Ip - Rice

Sun Sun



     2016 RICE INVITATIONAL

September 23-25 GRBTC

Flight 1B Singles

Lindsey Hodge - Rice

Fri.

Bianca Mok - Denver

Sat Sat

Olaya Garrido Rivas - TCU

Fri.

Georgina Axon - Auburn

Sun Maureen Slattery - Denver Sun

Fri.

Juliana Valero - Alabama

Sat Sat

Giovanna Fioretti - McNeese State

Fri.

Dani Wagland - Texas

Sun Sun



     2016 RICE INVITATIONAL

September 23-25 GRBTC

Flight 2A Singles

Savannah Durkin - Rice

Fri.

Bye

Sat. Sat.

Eva Dench - TX. State

Fri.

Carolin Drescher - USM

Sun. Maddie Pothoff - Alabama Sun.

Fri.

Ana Perez - SMU

Sat. Sat.

Jessica Birowski -UTA

Fri.

Petra Granic - Texas

Sun. Sun.



     2016 RICE INVITATIONAL

September 23-25 GRBTC

Flight 2B Singles

Alison Ho - Rice

Fri.

Fabienne Gettwart - SHSU

Sat. Sat.

Caroline Turner - Auburn

Fri.

Gracia Mboko - Denver

Sun. Julia Navajo Melendez - TX. State Sun.

Fri.

Smith Hinton - Alabama

Sat. Sat.

BYE

Fri.

Alex Kitchen - USM

Sun. Sun.



     2016 RICE INVITATIONAL

September 23-25 GRBTC

Flight 3A Singles

Priya Niezgoda - Rice

Fri.

Macie Elliott  - SMU

Sat. Sat.

Danielle Spielmann - Alabama

Fri.

Sarah Jurakova - McNeese State

Sun. BYE Sun.

Fri.

Morgan Barnhill - Denver

Sat. Sat.

Denisa Ibrahimovic - UTSA

Fri.

Fernanda Astete - Rice

Sun Sun.



     2016 RICE INVITATIONAL

September 23-25 GRBTC

Flight 3B Singles

Charline Anselmo - SMU

Fri.

Ana Perez - TX State

Sat. Sat.

Christina Sisti - Tulane

Fri.

Iryna Vardanian - NW St. 

Sun. Chelsea Crovetti - Texas Sun.

Fri.

Cerdan - UTA

Sat. Sat.

Tsveta Dimitrova - Houston

Fri.

Joanna Saava - Alabama

Sun. Sun.



     2016 RICE INVITATIONAL

September 23-25 GRBTC

Flight 4A Singles

Ellie Zogg - SMU

Fri.

Arisha Ladhani - Denver

Sat. Sat.

Laura Cabrera - UTSA

Fri.

Julia Kral - McNeese State

Sun. Tzu-Hui Chen - USM Sun.

Fri. 

Pippa Carr- TX State

Sat. Sat.

Khee Yen Wee - SHSU

Fri.

Sade Atkinson - Tulane

Sun. Sun.



     2016 RICE INVITATIONAL

September 23-25 GRBTC

Flight 4B Singles

Louise Trigona - A&M Corpus

Fri.

Lusine Chabonyan - UTA

Sat. Sat.

Valeria Lopez - UTA

Fri.

Kylee Kato - UTSA

Sun. Sveva Mazzari - Houston Sun.

Fri.

Ema Barkovic - SHSU

Sat. Sat.

Polina Mutel - NW St. 

Fri.

Claire Koke - Denver

Sun. Sun.



     2016 RICE INVITATIONAL

September 23-25 GRBTC

Flight 5A Singles

Ana Glumac - Houston

Fri.

Carrie Casey - SHSU

Sat. Sat.

Kateryna Avram - NW St

Fri.

Lina Hallgreen - UTSA

Sun. Sonja Radosevic - Denver Sun.

Fri.

Sofia Kurtz - Tulane

Sat. Sat.

Yadira Rubio - TX State

Fri.

Rikeetha Pereira - USM

Sun. Sun. 



     2016 RICE INVITATIONAL

September 23-25 GRBTC

Flight 5B Singles

Ammarah Tim - TX State

Fri.

Madison Clef - Texas

Sat. Sat.

Diane Friedrichs - SHSU

Fri.

Tjasa Jerse - USM

Sun. Elena Roca - USM Sun.

Fri.

Maria Moldonado - A&M Corpus

Sat. Sat.

Mila Milanovic - SHSU

Fri.

Charleen Tiwari - UTSA

Sun. Sun.



     2016 RICE INVITATIONAL

September 23-25 GRBTC

Flight 6A Singles

Alex Jones - TX State

Fri.

Gabrielle Robinson - USM

Sat. Sat.

Caitlyn Mitchell - SHSU

Fri.

Sonia Matronal - UTSA

Sun. Sara Jamal - SMU Sun.

Fri.

Claudia Castella - USM

Sat. Sat.

Diya Menon - UTSA

Fri.

Charoline Erlandsson - McNeese State

Sun. Sun.



     2016 RICE INVITATIONAL

September 23-25 GRBTC

Flight 1A Doubles

Michaud/Russo - Auburn

Fri. 

Bashota/Rivas - TCU

Sat Sat

Valero/Pothoff - Alabama

Fri.

Wagland/Granic - Texas

Sun Axon/Turner - Auburn Sun

Fri. 

O'Loughlin/Slattery - Denver

Sat Sat

Dench/Carr - TX St.

Fri.

Hodge/Zhang - Rice

Sun Sun



     2016 RICE INVITATIONAL

September 23-25 GRBTC

Flight 1B Doubles

Birowksi/Lopez - UTA

Fri. 

Casey/Milanovic - SHSU

Sat Sat

Ip/Astete - Rice

Fri.

Mok/Barnhill - Denver

Sun Drescher/Kitchen - USM Sun

Fri. 

Fioretti/Jurakova - McNeese State

Sat Sat

Hinton/Saava - Alabama

Fri.

Rossell/Kato - UTSA

Sun Sun



     2016 RICE INVITATIONAL

September 23-25 GRBTC

Flight 2A Doubles

Perez/Anselmo - SMU

Fri. 

Radosevic/Ladhani - Denver

Sat Sat

Durkin/Ho - Rice

Fri.

Melendez/Perez - TX State

Sun Mboko/Koke - Denver Sun

Fri. 

Dimitrova/Mazzari - UH

Sat Sat

Sisti/Kurtz - Tulane

Fri.

Trigona/Moldonado - A&M CC

Sun Sun



     2016 RICE INVITATIONAL

September 23-25 GRBTC

Flight 2B Doubles

Madronal/Menon - UTSA

Fri. 

Clef/Crovetti - Texas

Sat Sat

Gettwart/Yen Wee - SHSU

Fri.

Spielmann/Niezgoda - Bama/Rice

Sun Cerdan/Chabonyan - UTA Sun

Fri. 

Mutel/Vardanian - NW St.

Sat Sat

Chen/Jerse - USM

Fri.

Ibrahimovic/Tiwari - UTSA

Sun Sun



     2016 RICE INVITATIONAL

September 23-25 GRBTC

Flight 3A Doubles

Hallgreen/Cabrera - UTSA

Fri. 

Barkovic/Friedrichs - SHSU

Sat Sat

Robinson/Torcello - USM

Fri.

Jones/Tim - TX State

Sun Elliott/Jamal - SMU Sun

Fri. 

Pereira/Roca - USM

Sat Sat

Kral/Erlandsson - McNeese State

Fri.

Rubio/Mitchell - TX State/SHSU

Sun Sun


